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GETLINK SE

ISIN:  FR0010533075

Overview

2024/08/09 17:26:07

Price
15.94 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.44% (0.07)

FR0010533075
GET

Euronext Paris
EUR

Transport
Stock

8,612 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

15.71 EUR (196)
16.08 EUR (26)
15.885 EUR
16.045 EUR
15.845 EUR
15.87 EUR
15.917734 EUR
545,307
1,964,276.00
1,287
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/09 =
2024/07/29 )
2024/07/24 2=
2024/07/24 ]
2024/07/15 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=158756050,58179574
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0010533075&ID_NOTATION=20084270
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0010533075&ID_NOTATION=20084270
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b77737ac34c3c76ef8e97d677e8ed77aacb8f0f2dc902ade00497d61731b3ea&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5ce1249bf5195669c&time=1723347184&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8968194bff9bb59e1489f112310805dd912f0d88217c86db095f1ecdbce16de&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c8356c745e65da8b6&time=1723347184&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55617835f7d06a470e03b6ac8e6fe60ee575b85dbef520e4e7af580475e6d623&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4d028f0049668b3f9&time=1723347184&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c231516a5203ee1ca879ecd0c7977897ef330eb2c276a3cb915dab1fe56df34&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=76713028c4638e6a9&time=1723347184&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=07bef789a5586e70d23b63992d7e5358c6c6299552c8b6f75a1eda5ade15e4c5&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d8d7778bf66f3f468&time=1723347184&tool=RSC

GETLINK SE

Details

2024/08/09 17:26:07

Price
15.94 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

0.44% (0.07)

ISIN FR0010533075
Symbol GET
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 8,612 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 15.71 EUR (196)
Ask (Ask size) 16.08 EUR (26)
Open 15.885 EUR
High 16.045 EUR
Low 15.845 EUR
Close (prev. day) 15.87 EUR
VWAP 15.917734 EUR
Volume (pcs) 545,307
Trading volume 1,964,276.00
Number of trades 1,287
Last size 3
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +3.75% +2.38% +14.87%
Perf (abs.) +0.58 +0.37 +2.06
Beta 0.58 0.65 0.52
Volatility 18.40 18.34 20.32
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for GETLINK SE

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
08/09

Tradegate 2024/ 22:02
08/09

Stuttgart 2024/ 17:08
08/09

Munich 2024/ 08:11
08/09

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

Price

15.90 EUR

15.96 EUR

15.88 EUR

15.92 EUR

15.92 EUR

15.87 EUR (1,062,274)
16.08 EUR (725,267)
16.02 EUR (749,615)
15.85 EUR (786,643)

16.89 EUR (2024/06/06)

14.92 EUR (2024/04/16)

17.35 EUR (2023/12/14)

14.20 EUR (2023/10/18)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 4
0.00 1
0.00 12
0.00 2
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20084270
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307115762
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409963
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20080138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20080137
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=67780000

GETLINK SE

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
07/11

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

08:06

21:27

17:26

08:10

08:18

15.825 EUR 0.00

16.97 USD 0.01

15.94 EUR 1.96

- 0.00

15.83 EUR 0.00

15.825 EUR 0.00

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=67780000
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20080140
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22726206
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759664
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759664
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20080139

GETLINK SE

Company profile

Company Logo
-/

Contact Details

GETLINK SE

37-39, rue de la Bienfaisance - 75008 Paris
Telefon: +33-3-21-00-60-00

Fax: +

E-mail:
communicationinternet@getlinkgroup.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Yann Leriche Chairman of Managing

Board

Anne-Sophie de  Member of Executive

Faucigny Committee

Claire Piccolin Member of Executive
Committee

Deborah Merrens  Member of Executive
Committee

Geraldine Member of Executive

Périchon Committee

Guillaume Rault Member of Executive
Committee

John Keefe Member of Executive
Committee

Julie Bagur Member of Executive
Committee

Raphael Member of Executive

Doutrebente Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Steven Moore

Board of directors

Jacques Gounon
Benoit de Ruffray
Bertrand Badré
Brune Poirson
Corinne Bach
Elisabetta de
Bernardi di Valserra

Jean Mouton

Jean-Marc Janaillac

Lord Peter Ricketts of

Shortlands
Marie Lemarié

Mark Cornwall

Philippe Vanderbec

Sharon Flood

Stéphane Sauvage

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:communicationinternet@getlinkgroup.com
mailto:communicationinternet@getlinkgroup.com
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